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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 1st round, Match #6

Friday, 04.08.2024, 18:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 457

«Zorya» Luhansk

2 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
32 Trontelj Žan
55 A.Jordan
4 Eskinja Gabriel
47 Vantukh Roman (C)
21 J. Bašić
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
7 Antiukh Denys
39 Guerrero
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor

Substitutes
1 Saputin Oleksandr
53 Matsapura Dmytro
44 Batahov Arsenii
20 Husiev Oleksii
19 Buhai Vladyslav
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
9 Slesar Artem
77 Benito
17 Horbach Ihor
10 Junior Reis
25 C. Nwaeze
22 Mićin Petar

Coach
Koval Yurii

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
91 Melnychuk Maksym
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
23 Shershen Mykhailo
4 Dubilei Vitalii
32 Petko Serhii
8 Piatov Oleksandr
20 Volokhatyi Roman
11 Bohunov Iaroslav
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
10 Kozak Aleksandr (C)

Substitutes
77 Smetanka Bohdan
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
33 Mysyk Marian
19 Lisniak Radion
6 Losenko Ivan
9 Pushkarov Oleh
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
44 Chaban Vladyslav
97 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
Delegate:
Kosevych Oleksandr
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #6
Friday, 04.08.2024, 18:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 457

«Zorya» Luhansk 2 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
21 J. Bašić 16'

29' 22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

39 Guerrero
77 Benito 46'

4 Eskinja Gabriel
25 C. Nwaeze 62'

15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
22 Mićin Petar 62'

70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
17 Horbach Ihor 75'

79' 11 Bohunov Iaroslav
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan

47 Vantukh Roman
10 Junior Reis 83'

87' 4 Dubilei Vitalii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav

87' 22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
9 Pushkarov Oleh

90' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
97 Rezepov Denys

5 Yatsyk Oleksandr 90+2'
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